USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY siren stares~ JJSHI

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION
First Round — C/assic Hunter Round

Panel 1 .
First & Third Option B Option TOTAL First Round Results
# Second Round .
Round Bouns . Bonus First Round
, Tiebreaker 1
Tiebreaker
1 2
2
3
3
4 4
] 5
g 6
7
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9 8
10 9
11
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13 11
14 12
15
16 Panel 1 Judges:
17 First Round,
8 Jump Off & Overall Tiebreaker
19
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24 Panel 2 Judges:
25 Second Round
Tiebreaker
26
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Date

33
34
35
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USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

First Round — Classic Hunter Round (continued)

UNITED STATES USH]A

HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION’

Panel 1
First & Third
Round
Tiebreaker

Option
Bouns

Panel 2
Second Round
Tiebreaker

Option
Bonus

TOTAL
First Round

Notes
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68
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USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

First Round — Classic Hunter Round (continued)

UNITED STATES USHJA

HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION’

Panel 1
First & Third
Round
Tiebreaker

Option
Bouns

Panel 2
Second Round
Tiebreaker

Option
Bonus

TOTAL
First Round

Notes
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103

Date
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USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET
Official Jog Record

UNITED STATES USH]A

HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION’

#
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Pass/Fail
on Re-Present
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Did Not Re-Present
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USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Official Jog Record — (continued)

UNITED STATES USHJA

HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION’

#

Pass

Fail

Re-Present

Pass/Fail
on Re-Present

Did not Jog/
Did Not Re-Present

36

Notes

37

38

39

40

41
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43

44

45

46

47
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49

50
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52

53

54

Attending Competition
Veterinarian(s)
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58
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Derby Judge(s) Present
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66

67

68

Date

69
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USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Official Jog Record — (continued)

UNITED STATES USH]A

HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION’

#

Pass

Fail

Re-Present

Pass/Fail
on Re-Present

Did not Jog/
Did Not Re-Present

71

72

73

Notes
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USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY siren stares~ JJSHI

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION’
Second Round — Handy Hunter Round
. e 1. . Panel 2 .
# .TUTAI. First & Third | Option | Handy Second Round Option | Handy TOTAL OVERALL
First Round .Round Bonus Bonus Tiehreaker Bonus Bonus | Second Round TOTAL
Tiebreaker
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

* All ties for overall first place in the class will compete in a Jump-0ff Round. In case of unsafe conditions preventing a jump off from being held, the second round base
score of Judging Panel One will be used to break all ties.

OVERALL INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY RESULTS

Second Round Place # Overall Total Score Judges’ Signatures
Handy Hunter
Results 1 Judge 1
1 2
2 3
3 1 Judge 2
1 5
5 6
] Judge 3
6
8
7
9
8 10 Judge 4
9 11
10 12
1l Date
12 Horse Show
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UNITED STATES USH]A

HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION’

USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET
Third Round — Jump-Off Round

* All ties for overall first place in the class will compete in a Jump-Off Round. In case of unsafe conditions preventing
a jump off from being held, the second round base score of Judging Panel One will be used to break all ties.

Panel 1
# | IgTSAL y First & Third | Option | Handy SeczzgeF:ozund Option | Handy TOTAL OVERALL
ISt & oecon Round Bonus Bonus : Bonus Bonus Third Round TOTAL
Rounds Tiebreaker
Tiebreaker
1
2
3
4
5
OVERALL INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY RESULTS
n}:;g%‘;'f‘d Place # Overall Total Score Judges’ Signatures
Results 1 Judge 1
1 2
2 3
Judge 2
3 4
5
4
6
d 7 Judge 3
8
Notes
9
10 Judge 4
11
12
Date
Horse Show
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